HOW TO SELECT A TIRE

* Consult Vehicle Owner's Manual or Door
Placard for Proper Tire Size and Load/Speed Index
* Consider Average Vehicle Usage (Extented Highway Use, Off-Road, etc.)
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MOUNTING/DISMOUNTING/SERVICE:

* Only Allow Trained Professionals to Mount, Dismount, or Service Your Tires.

NRE PRESSURE

* Consult Vehicle Owner’'s Manual or Door Placard for Proper Pressure for Your
Vehicle. PSl/kg Indicted on Sidewall is the Maximum for the Tire, Which May
Not Be Proper for Your Vehicle.

» Check/Adjust Pressure when Tires Are Cold.

CHECK THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MONTHLY

* TREAD AREA:
Uneven Wear, Cuts, Bulges, Foreign Objects

* SIDEWALL:
Ozone Cracking, Cuts, Bulges, Impact Damage

IF ANY OF THESE CONDITIONS EXIST - COSULT A PROFESSIONAL IMMEDIATLEY.
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WHY ZETA

Looking for a tire that is not made in China?
But one that can still be sourced at competitive prices.

But without compromising quality and performance?

I N
iy )

(1 Introducing ZETA,
the new premium tire manufactured in Thailand.

Regardless of weather and road conditions, Zeta
is the perfect choice for your driving needs.

With a variety of performance designs engineered
in the USA, you will not be disappointed.

Zeta — the only tire that fits your unique driving

demands.

Choose ZETA and take control.
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Size uTQG Load Capacity
Kg Lbs

185/70R14 8 500AA : 9. 560 1235
195/70R14 500AA : 615 1356
205/70R15 : 500AA 710 1565
215/70R15 500AA : 750 1653

165/65R14 : 500AA : 9. 437 963
VERDANT s e omeoonom o
185/65R14 500AA : 9. 1168

175/65R15 500AA . . 1235
185/65R15 8 500AA . 9. 1235

| 195/65R15 500AA : 1356
| é'% 205/65R15 9: 500AA 1477
. o—© 205/65R16 500AA . : 1521

215/65R16 500AA . 1653

. . . : . . 185/60R14 500AA . . 1047
* An advanced tread design coupled with a high stylized sidewall design 195/60R14 S00AA 1168

offers excellent driving comfort. 165/60R15 S500AA : ; 908
185/60R15 8 500AA : 9. 1235

* Silica compound provides improved dry & wet traction along with lower 195/60R15 S00AA : 1235

rolling resistance. 205/60R15 S00AA 1356

205/60R16 500AA : 1389

; ® Equillbrium polyester body ply, wider steel belts plus high density 215/60R16 S00AA : 1521

4 jointless nylon full cover minimize tire deformation, enhance durability 225/60R16 500AA : 1653
and stability. 165/55R14 - 500AA . 9. 783

185/55R15 500AA . , 1047
195/55R15 500AA ( 1135
205/55R16 500AA : 1356

215/55R16 97V XL 500AA 1609
225/55ZR16 oW XL 500AA : 1709
195/50R15 82v 500AA . i 1047
205/50ZR16 a7w 500AA ; 1201
205/45ZR16 87W XL 500AA ( - 1201
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Max.Speed

Km/h

210
210
210
210
210
190
210
210
210
240
210
240
210
210
210
210
210
240
240
240
240
210
210
240
240
240
240
270
240
270
270

Mph
130
130
130
130
130
118
130
130
130
149
130
149
130
130
130
130
130
149
149
149
149
130
130
149
149
149
149
168
149
168
168

Cold Infl. Press

Kpa

300
300
300
300
300
340
300
340
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
340
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
340
340
300
300
340

Psi
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MEeGULIO

* Four wide straight grooves provide efficient drainage in wet conditions
for improved vehicle stability.

* A straight rib block design applied to the outside of the tire contact
patch helps to eliminate unwanted road noise and increase cornering
grip and driving stability.

* The Ultra-high performance design offers drivers impressive grip in dry
and wet conditions, while multiple 2D kerfs and carving edges provide
improved winter traction.
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Size

LI/sl

uTQG

Kg

Load Capacity

Lbs

Max.Speed

Kmih

Mph

Kpa

Psi

225/60R18
215/55ZR17
225/55ZR17
235/55ZR17
225/55ZR18
225/50ZR16
205/50ZR17
215/50ZR17
225/50ZR17
225/50ZR18
235/50ZR18
205/45ZR17
215/45ZR17
225/45ZR17
235/45ZR17
245/45ZR17
215/45ZR18
225/45ZR18
235/45ZR18
245/457R18
245/45ZR19
205/40ZR17
215/40ZR18
225/40ZR18
235/40ZR18
245/40ZR18
235/40ZR19
245/40ZR19
265/35ZR18
245/35ZR19
225/35ZR20
245/35ZR20
255/35ZR20
285/30ZR19
275/30ZR20

104V XL
98W XL
101W XL
oW
102W XL
92 W
93W XL
95W XL
98W XL
oW XL
101W XL
88 W XL
9TW XL
94W XL
97TW XL
oW XL
93W XL
95W XL
98W XL
100W XL
102W XL
84W XL
89W XL
92W XL
97 W XL
97W XL
96 W XL
98W XL
97W XL
97W XL
93W XL
95W XL
97TW XL
98 W/Y XL
97TW XL

500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA
500AA

8.0
8.0
8.3
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

10.1
10.1
10.5
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

900
750
825
775
850
630
650
4690
750
775
825
560
615
670
730
775
650
690
750
800
850
500
580
630
730
730
710
750
730
730
650
4690
730
750
730

1984
1653
1819
1709
1874
1389
1433
1521
1653
1709
1819
1235
1356
1477
1609
1709
1433
1521
1653
1764
1874
1102
1279
1389
1609
1609
1565
1653
1609
1609
1433
1521
1609
1635
1609

240
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270

149
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168

340
340
340
300
340
300
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340
340

49
49
49
44
49
44
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
49

Cold Infl. Press




LI/SI uTQG Load Capacity Max.Speed Cold Infl. Press
mm 32nds Kg Lbs Km/h Mph Kpa Psi
235/75R15 105H 500AA 8.3 10.5 925 2039 210 130 300
215/70R16 100H 500AA : 10.1 800 1764 210 130 300
225/70R16 103H 500AA . 10.1 875 1929 210 130 300
235/70R16 106H 500AA ; 10.1 950 2094 210 130 300
245/70R16 11T XL 500AA 10.1 1090 2403 190 118 340
255/70R16 1T 500AA ; 10.5 1090 2403 190 118 300
265/70R16 127 500AA A 10.5 1120 2469 190 118 300
245/70R17 100T 500AA : 10.5 800 1764 190 118 300
265/70R17 1158 500AA % 10.5 1215 2679 180 12 300
235/65R16 103H 500AA ; 10.1 875 1929 210 130 300

* Etalon gives you the all weather handling you need for your crossover 215/65R17 99H 500AA 10.1 775 1709 130 300
vehicle, while delivering a comfortable and quiet ride. 225/65R17 102H 500AA : 10.1 850 1875 210 130 300
235/65R17 108V XL S500AA 10.1 1000 2205 149 340

245/65R17 111H XL S500AA : 10.1 1090 2406 210 130 340

235/65R18 110H XL S500AA 10.1 1060 2337 130 340

» Optimized tread profile design reduces rolling resistance heavily and 265/65R18 114H 500AA : 10.1 1180 2601 210 130 300
increases fuel efficiency. 275/65R18 116H 500AA X 10.1 1250 2756 130 300
225/60R17 vV S500AA : 10.5 Tl 1709 240 149 300
235/60R17 1035 XL 500AA i 10.5 875 1929 180 12 340
235/60R18 107V XL S500AA : 10.1 975 2149 240 149 340
265/60R18 110V 500AA 10.1 1060 2337 149 300

* Circumferential zigzag grooves resist hydroplaning by channeling water
away from the tread grooves.

* Integrated shoulder minimizes road noise and uneven wear for quite ride.
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235/55R18 100V 500AA : 10.1 800 1764 240 149 300
255/55R18 109V XL 500AA ( 10.1 1030 2271 149 340
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Size LI/SI Load Capacity Max.Speed Cold Infl. Press
32nds Kg Lbs Km/h Mph Kpa Psi

235/55ZR19 105W XL : 10.1 905 270 168 340 50
255/55R19 111V XL : 10.1 1090 240 149 50
235/55ZR20 105W XL : 10.1 205 270 168 50
275/55ZR20 117W XL : 10.5 1285 270 168 49
245/457R20 103W XL : 10.1 875 270 168 49
255/457ZR20 105W XL 5 10.1 925 270 168 50
275/45R20 110V XL : 10.5 1060 240 149 / 49
* 4 wide longitudinal grooves improves drainage performace. 285/45R22 114V XL . 10.5 1180 240 149 49
305/45R22 118V XL ] 10.5 1 240 149 49

275/40ZR20 106W XL : 10.5 270 168 49
e 3 center block provide straight-driving stability. 305/40R22 114V XL ; 10.5 1 240 149 ! 49

¢ Anti-hydroplaning lateral grooves offers excellent wet performance.

,_ e . . 265/40ZR22  106W XL : 10.5 270 49
¢ Optimized shoulder blocks maximize grip during cornering.
265/35ZR22 102W XL : 10.1 270 ’ 49

‘\ 295/35R24 110V XL : 10.1 240 49

305/35ZR24 112W XL .3 10.5 270 49
 x ©

315/35ZR20 110W XL : 10.5 270 49
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235/30ZR22 F0W XL : 10.5 270 i 49
245/30ZR22 95W XL : 10.1 270 49
255/30ZR24 97W XL i 10.1 270 49
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* 3D wave-patterned kerfs design used in tires provide improved grip and

handling performance by minimizing block movement when driving,
heavily improved all season performance.

* Multi-depth lateral lugs provide improved performance in wet and
snow conditions.

e 4 straight grooves channel provides sure-footed performance in both wet and
dry conditions.
* High stiffness center block improves steering performance.

* Button elements sized for good snow and wet traction, yet interlocking geometry
maintains rib stiffness for handling.
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Size

LT215/85R16-10PR
LT235/85R16-10PR
LT235/80R17-10PR
LT225/75R16-10PR
LT245/75R16-10PR
LT265/75R16-10PR
LT245/75R17-10PR
LT245/70R17-10PR
LT265/70R17-10PR
235/75R15
215/70R16
225/70R16
235/70R16
245/70R16
255/70R16
265/70R16
255/65R18
245/60R18
275/60R20
255/55R20

275/55R20
245/50R20
255/50R20
265/50R20

LI/sl

115/112s
120/116Q
120/117Q
115/112s
120/116S
123/120Q
121/118Q
119/116S
121/118Q
109 H
100 H
103 T
106 H
107 H
T H
112H
111 H
105 H
14T
107 V
17 H
102 H
109 VXL
107 H

uTQG

500AA
500AA

Load Capacity

Kg
1215
1380
1400
1215
1400
1550
1450
1360
1450
1030
800
875
950
975

Lbs

2680
3042
3085
2680
3042
3415
3195
3000
3195
2271
1764
1929
2094
2149
2403
2469
2403
2039
2601
2149
2833

DURL LOAD

Kg
1120
1260
1285
1120
1260
1400

Lbs

2470
2778

Max.Speed

Km/h
180
160
160
180
180
160
160
180
160
210

Mph
112
99
99

2025
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Cold Infl. Press

Kpa
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

Psi
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Size LI/sI uTQG D Load Capacity DURL LOAD Max.Speed Cold Infl. Press
32nds Kg Lbs Kg Lbs Km/h Mph Kpa

215/75R15 100T 600AA . 12.1 800 1764 / / 190 118 300

255/70R15 108S 600AA 13.1 1000 2205 180 112 300

265/70R15 1125 600AA 13.1 1120 2469 / / 180 112 300

245/70R16 107H 600AA 13.1 975 2149 210 130 300

265/65R17 1mar 600AA 13.1 1120 2469 / / 190 118 300

31*10.50R15LT-6PR 109s 16.1 1030 2271 180 112 350

35*12.50R20LT-12PR 126 R / 15.4 1700 3750 / / 170 106 550

33*12.50R22LT-12PR i25°5 15.4 1550 3415 170 106 550

35*12.50R22LT-12PR 126 R / 15.4 1700 3750 / g 170 106 550

LT215/85R16-10PR 115/1128 14.1 1215 2680 1120 180 550

LT235/85R16-10PR 120/116Q / 14.1 1380 3042 1260 160 99 550

LT235/80R17-10PR 120/117S 14.1 1400 3085 1285 180 550

LT235/75R15-8PR 110/107S / 14.1 1060 2335 975 180 450

LT225/75R16-10PR 115/1128 14.1 1215 2680 1120 180 550

LT245/75R16-10PR 120/116S / 16.1 1400 3042 1260 180 550

LT265/75R16-10PR 123/120S 16.1 1550 3415 1400 180 550

LT285/75R16-10PR 126/123S / 17.3 1700 3750 1550 180 550

LT245/75R17-10PR 121/118S 16.1 1450 3195 1320 180 550

LT235/70R16-6PR 104/101S / 13.7 900 1984 825 180 350

* Wraparound tread gives tires a rugged look and guards against cuts, LT265/70R16-10PR  121/118 S 157 1450 3195 1320 180 550
bruises and impact breaks, affords outstanding traction especially in LT245/70R17-10PR  119/116S / 161 1360 3000 1250 55 180 550
muddy or snowy conditions. LT265/'.7QR17-10PR 121./1185 . 16.1 1459 3195 13?0 18'9 550
LT285/70R17-10PR 121/118 Q / 17.3 1450 3195 1320 160 450

* Reinforced wide tread gauge helps to prevent internal damage from LT265/70R18-10PR  124/121S 161 1600 3525 1450 180 550
o . LT275/70R18-10PR 125/1225 / 16.1 1650 3460 1500 180 550
impacts sustained when off the road.

LT275/65R18-10PR 123/120S 16.1 1550 3415 1400 180 550
e Thick sidewall rubber gauge helps to minimize damage from off-road impact. LT285/65R18-10PR 125/122 / 154 1650 3640 1500 170 550
LT325/65R18-10PR 127/124 S 15.4 1750 3860 1600 180 450
* Reinforced carcass and rubber gauge improved hill climbing and steering LT275/65R20-10PR 126/1235 / 16.1 1700 3750 1550 180 550

stability both on and off the road. LT265/60R20-10PR  121/118S 161 1450 3195 1320 180 550
LT285/60R20-10PR  125/122S / 173 1650 3640 1500 180 550

- LT325/60R20-10PR  126/123 S 154 1700 3750 1550 180 450

LT265/50R20-10PR  121/118 S / 154 1450 3195 1320 180 550
LT275/55R20-10PR  120/117 S 154 1400 3085 1285 180 550
LT285/55R20-10PR  122/119°S / 154 1500 3305 1360 180 551
LT305/55R20-10PR  121/118 S 154 1450 3195 1320 180 450
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Size LI/sl Load Capacity
Lbs

Kg

LT235/80R17-10/12PR 120/117 @ 1400

LT285/70R17-10PR 121/118 @ ; . 1450

PANTHERCLAW R/7T RT LT275/70R18-10PR 125/122 Q 14, : 1550
. LT275/65R18-10PR 123/120 Q : ¢ 1550
% LT275/65R20-10PR 126/123 R 14. : 1700
¢ Technologically advanced computer modeling for optimized tread pitch s SRt Lt : : el

variation, perfectly placed tread sipes, and tread block alignment greatly
reduce noise, providing a more civilized, comfortable, smooth, quiet ride.

LT275/55R20-10PR 120/117 Q 14. : 1400
: : 2 LT285/55R20-10/12PR 122/119 Q : : 1500
* The sidewalls of the rogueblazer are equipped with three layers of polyester
cord fabric and high-strength steel belts to combat sharp debris and rock. 33X12.50R17LT-12PR 121Q 15. : 1450

* Enhanced fatigue resistant tread compound protects tire from
chips/cuts/rocks/other debris, ensuring long life of tire by preventing early
failure due to off-road use. 33X12.50R18LT-12PR 122 Q 15. ; 1500

35X12.50R17LT-12PR 121Q : : 1450

* Ultra-stable shoulder tech., The shifting shapes of the large shoulder blocks 35X12.50R18LT-12PR 128 Q 1800
are designed for improved handing and control through dirt, mud, sand and
snow. 33X12.50R20LT-12PR 19 Q 15.4 4 1360

{l
<)
o2

i

VY, a 35X12.50R20LT-12PR 126 Q . : 1700
-E i

)

33X12.50R22LT-12PR 114 Q 15. : 1180

35X12.50R22LT-12PR 121 Q ; : 1450

19

3
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3

085

195

415

3415

3

=

3

3

3

=

3

=

3

750

195

085

305

195

195

305

970

000

DURL LOAD

Kg

1285

1320

1400

1400

1550

1320

1285

1360

Lbs

2835

2910

3085

3085

3415

2910

-y

Max.Speed

Km/h

160
160
160
160
170
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

Mph
99

99
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: Size Li/sl uTQG D Load Capacity Max.Speed Cold Infl. Press

O 32nds Kg Lbs Km/h Mph Kpa Psi
; ; lm 33X12.50R15LT-6pr 108Q 15. 19.8 1000 2205 160 99 250 35

' . . 33x12.50R18LT-10pr 118Q ; 198 1320 2910 160 450

v : . 3 B 33x12.50R20LT-10 114Q 15. 19.4 1180 2600 160 450

e Specially designed tread block provide better grip in mud, sand and snow. oo Pr
[}
/ * Unique stone-Ejector grooves along with a rugged shoulder help to 35X12.50R15LT-6pr  113Q . 19.8 1150 2535 160 250
2 L ' prevent damage from impact.

35X12.50R17LT-10pr 121Q 15. 19.8 1450 3195 160 450
- ® Optimized void-to-rubber ratio provides excellent traction.

® Large surface area tread blocks provide increased grip. 232 SR TEEE I 0n N 12aC : 9k 1530 ae18 150 il

35X12.50R20LT-10pr 121Q 15. 19. 1450 3195 160 450

LT285/65R18-10pr 125/122Q 5 : 1650 3460 160 550

[
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* New generation with high viod ratio design, better pressure resistance,
and deep zigzag pattern groove with good wear resistance.

* More full siping design help maintain on wet traction, effectively
conducts water away faster from the contact area.

¢ All-season performance and handling .The continuous zigzag middle
4-rib design improves straight line stability and turning maneuverability.

= 0 0 E 8 <0 7

Size

195/75R16C-10PR

235/65R16C-12PR

LI/st

110/108 R

121/119 R

mm
8.8

8.8

D

32nds

1.1

1.1

Load Capacity

Kg

1060

1450

Lbs Kg
2335 1000

3195 1360

DURL LOAD

Lbs

2205

3000

CITY TRANS

Max.Speed Cold Infl. Press
Km/h Mph Kpa Psi

170 106 525 77

170 106 575 83

26




	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_1
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_2
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_3
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_4
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_5
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_6
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_7
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_8
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_9
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_10
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_11
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_12
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_13 
	2025 ZETA THAI PCR 品牌样册_14

